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Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 4 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
7/2/2016 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Open

1. VAUDI, Veronica 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:28.63 581 A 1:12.80 1:15.83
2. COLALUCCI, Gaia 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:30.28 562 A 1:12.38 1:17.90
3. CRISTOFANO, Rebecca 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:33.09 532 A 1:13.68 1:19.41
4. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:36.65 496 A 1:16.69 1:19.96
5. LESKOVAR, Neza 00 PK Ilirija 2:40.49 461 A 1:17.55 1:22.94
6. BASTA, Nadja 02 Serbia 2:40.92 458 A 1:18.64 1:22.28
7. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Velez, MO 2:43.35 438 A 1:18.63 1:24.72
8. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:43.77 434 A 1:18.90 1:24.87
9. GARGOVIC, Ema 99 VK Budva 2:47.70 404 R 1:21.82 1:25.88

10. HUSEJINOVIC, Aldina 03 Bosna, SA 2:49.85 389 R 1:21.55 1:28.30
11. RIHTMAN, Nika 04 PK Ilirija 2:54.13 361 1:25.38 1:28.75
12. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:56.41 347 1:29.47 1:26.94
13. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:57.00 344 1:26.38 1:30.62
14. PETEK, Tjasa 03 PK Ilirija 3:00.22 326 1:26.82 1:33.40
15. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3:02.89 312 1:27.14 1:35.75
16. ILIC, Nora 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:14.30 260 1:34.90 1:39.40
17. KUSTUDIC, Anamarija 05 VK Budva 3:14.40 259 1:32.84 1:41.56
18. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:16.54 251 1:36.31 1:40.23
19. TOSIC, Mihaela 05 Velez, MO 3:26.28 217 1:42.87 1:43.41
20. IVANINA, Ekatarina 07 Pk Zemcuzina 3:29.67 207 1:41.04 1:48.63

15 - 16 years

1. VAUDI, Veronica 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:28.63 581 A 1:12.80 1:15.83
2. COLALUCCI, Gaia 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:30.28 562 A 1:12.38 1:17.90
3. LESKOVAR, Neza 00 PK Ilirija 2:40.49 461 A 1:17.55 1:22.94
4. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Velez, MO 2:43.35 438 A 1:18.63 1:24.72

13 - 14 years

1. CRISTOFANO, Rebecca 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 2:33.09 532 A 1:13.68 1:19.41
2. BASTA, Nadja 02 Serbia 2:40.92 458 A 1:18.64 1:22.28
3. HUSEJINOVIC, Aldina 03 Bosna, SA 2:49.85 389 R 1:21.55 1:28.30
4. PETEK, Tjasa 03 PK Ilirija 3:00.22 326 1:26.82 1:33.40

11 - 12 years

1. RIHTMAN, Nika 04 PK Ilirija 2:54.13 361 1:25.38 1:28.75
2. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:56.41 347 1:29.47 1:26.94
3. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:57.00 344 1:26.38 1:30.62
4. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3:02.89 312 1:27.14 1:35.75
5. KUSTUDIC, Anamarija 05 VK Budva 3:14.40 259 1:32.84 1:41.56
6. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:16.54 251 1:36.31 1:40.23
7. TOSIC, Mihaela 05 Velez, MO 3:26.28 217 1:42.87 1:43.41

9 - 10 years

1. ILIC, Nora 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:14.30 260 1:34.90 1:39.40
2. IVANINA, Ekatarina 07 Pk Zemcuzina 3:29.67 207 1:41.04 1:48.63


